

# The Australian Stock Horse Society Limited

# National Youth Judging Final Representative

Amended: 17/12/2014 WWW.ashs.com.au ABN 35001440437

REPRESENTATIVE DETAILS	
Surname:	First Name:
Membership No:	
Postal Address:	
	Postcode:
Contact Phone Number: Email	ail:
Branch:	
NOMINATING BODY	
State Management Council:	
Contact Person:	
Contact Phone Number: Em	ail:
Signature:	Date:

### NATIONAL YOUTH JUDGING FINAL

The National Youth Judging Final has representatives from each Management Council and showcases some of our very best youth in the country.

The age limit for National Youth Judging is 15yrs and under 21yrs. At Branch and State level, participants younger than 15ys can compete but are not eligible for the National Final.

To be eligible for the National Final, competitors must win the State Youth Judging Final conducted within the previous 12 months. If the winner of the State Final is unable to participate in the National Final, the second placegetter becomes eligible to compete.

Management Councils are entitled to only one representative.

Management Councils and Branches are requested to subsidise travelling expenses for the representative to the National Final.

The Society will provide accommodation for participants in the National Final.

A parent or guardian must accompany each competitor, under the age of 18yrs, to the National Final.

# **RETURN DETAILS**

# By Mail

Send your completed and signed form to The Australian Stock Horse Society Limited, PO Box 288, Scone, NSW, 2337.

#### By Facsimile

Fax your completed and signed form to The Australian Stock Horse Society, 02 6545 2165.

#### By Email

Email your completed and signed form to info@ashs.com.au, with subject line: National Youth Judging

#### In Person

Hand deliver your completed and signed form to The Australian Stock Horse Society Limited, 48 Guernsey Street, Scone, NSW.